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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

BILAL HUSSAIN 

DILAWAR HUSSAIN 

BABAR SAQI 

MUHAMMAD NOMAN FAROOQ 

ADEEL RAUF 

AHSAN SARWAR 

FAIZAN ASHRAF 

MUHAMMAD SAEED 

AWAIS AHMAD KHAN 

MUHAMMAD SHAHZEB 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ALI RAZA 

BILAL SAFDAR 

MUDASAR IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD WAQAS AMMAR 

SHAHZIA PARVEEN 

TAHIR MAHMOOD

ABBAS ALI

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

ABDUL RAUF

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

ASHRAF ALI

MUHAMMAD NAZIR

MUHAMMAD AFTAB KHAN

MEHMOOD UZ ZAMAN

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

SAFDAR ALI

ZAFAR IQBAL

ALTAF HUSSAIN

JAHAN KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

28500157

28500015

28501322

28500970

28500650

28501178

28501326

28500623

28500599

28501278

28500514

28501129

28500480

28500979

28501277

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (FAISALABAD) (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE Rs.30, 000/-))

PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY

43 Case #  17H2020

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

YASIR SHAFIQ 

MUHAMMAD MAQSOOD 

MUHAMMAD IRFAN SAJID 

MUHAMMAD UMAR ABDULLAH 

ABU BAKAR SADDIQ 

RIDA TABASSUM 

ALI HAIDER 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MUZUMMAL
ASHRAF 

MUHAMMAD HARIS 

YASIR SOHAIL 

KASHAN AKRAM 

MUHAMMAD AWAIS ALAM 

MUHAMMAD ARFAN 

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ SHARIF 

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

MAQBOOL HUSSAIN

MUNIR SAJID

MUHAMMAD IDREES

MAQSOOD AHMAD

SAFDAR ALI

NISAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ARIF ALI

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD ALEEM

FOLAK SHEAR

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

28500297

28500271

28500743

28500363

28500014

28500435

28500217

28500269

28501393

28500409

28500150

28500146

28500876

28500854

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (FAISALABAD) (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE Rs.30, 000/-))

PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY

43 Case #  17H2020

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 3 of 6

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

49

ALI IQBAL 

AMEER HAMZA 

ADEEL WAQAR 

AZHAR MEHMOOD 

MUDASSAR SATTAR 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

JAVED IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ 

AMIR HUSSAIN SHAH 

MUHAMMAD ADNAN 

MUHAMMAD GULFAM 

USMAN ALI 

IFTIKHAR AHMED 

MARYAM YOUSAF (Selected
Against Women Quota)

IQBAL NADEEM

MUHAMMAD IKRAM

ABDUL KHALIQ

FALAK SHER

ABDUL SATTAR

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

AHMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

ABID HUSSAIN SHAH

ARIF ALI

LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ZAMAN

MUSHTAQ AHMED

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

28500108

28500179

28500173

28500347

28500163

28500797

28501011

28500948

28501321

28501008

28500077

28500654

28500512

28501315

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (FAISALABAD) (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE Rs.30, 000/-))

PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY

43 Case #  17H2020

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (FAISALABAD) (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE Rs.30, 000/-))

PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY

43 Case #  17H2020

43

44

45

46

47

48

50

51

52

53

54

55

BARKHURDAR 

WAHEED ASLAM 

ABDUL SAMAD 

RIZWAN AHMED 

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR 

MUHAMMAD ASAD 

MUDASSAR AYYUB 

MAQSOOD AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD AHSAN IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN SIDDIQUE 

REHMAN SHAFIQUE 

MUHAMMAD QASIM KHAN 

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

AHMAD HUSSAIN

AHMED RIAZ

GHULAM RASOOL

HAJI ASGHAR ALI

NASIR AYYUB

AMEER HAMZA

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

28501031

28501452

28500287

28500147

28500526

28500665

28501040

28500834

28500345

28501238

28500282

28501113

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (FAISALABAD) (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE Rs.30, 000/-))

PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY

43 Case #  17H2020

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

MALIK RASHID ALI 

ABUBAKAR TAYYAB 

MUHAMMAD ASIF MANZOOR 

MUHAMMAD AWAIS 

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

WASEEM ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN 

MUHAMMAD SAEED NAWAZ 

SHAFAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

MANZOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

KHIZAR HAYAT

BASHIR AHMAD

M. NAWAZ

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

28501248

28501349

28500868

28500969

28500364

28501100

28501390

28500640

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

HAROON SHABBIR 

MUHAMMAD TALIB 

ALI HASSAN 

YAWAR ALI FEROZ 

GHULAM SHABBIR

MUHAMMAD JAVED IQBAL

ZAFAR HUSSAIN

ALI AHMAD

1

2

3

4

28500466

28501024

28500461

28500657

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (FAISALABAD) (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE Rs.30, 000/-))

PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY

43 Case #  17H2020

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SAQIB 

ALLAH DITTA 

HABIB ULLAH 

ABRAR HUSSAIN 

HUSNAIN HAIDER 

ABDUL RAUF

SHAH MUHAMMAD

ZAHOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IRSHAD

SAIF ULLAH

5

6

7

8

9

28500050

28500566

28500582

28500872

28500554

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL


